
Flu Vaccination Clinics 

The Croydon Immunisation Team is holding clinics offering the flu vaccination for all years from 

Reception to Year 11. 

The children's flu vaccine is safe and effective. It is offered every year as a nasal spray or 

injectable vaccine to children to help protect them against flu.  It can be a very unpleasant 

illness for children. It can also lead to serious problems, such as bronchitis and pneumonia.  

Children spread flu easily. Vaccinating them also protects others who are vulnerable to flu, 

such as babies and older people. 

Weekend clinics 

January 

Day Time Location How to book 

Sunday 8th January 10:00- 15:00 12- 18 Lennard Road 
Croydon  
CR9 2RS 

This is a drop in 
session. No need for 
an appointment  
 

Sunday 22nd January 

Saturday 28th January  

Sunday 29th January 

 

February 

Day Time Location How to book 

Saturday 4th February 10:00- 15:00 12- 18 Lennard Road 
Croydon  
CR9 2RS 

This is a drop in 
session. No need for 
an appointment  
 

Sunday 5th February 

Saturday 11th February  

Sunday 12th February 

Saturday 18th February 

Sunday 19th February 

Sunday 26th February 

 
 

 


